
APARTMENT  BAPARTMENT  C

222.000 €222.000 €

APARTMENT  A

224.000 €

APARTMENT  J APARTMENT  R

APARTMENT  I APARTMENT  Q

APARTMENT  H APARTMENT  P

APARTMENT  G APARTMENT  O

249.000 € 242.000 €

215.000 € 204.000 €

219.000 € 204.000 €

249.000 € 242.000 €

GROUND FLOOR

SOLD

SOLD

SOLDSOLD 232.000 €

* IVA no incluido en el precio de las viviendas

SOLD

SOLD

230.000 €230.000 €

242.000 €

230.000 €

239.000 € 215.000 €

SOLD

SOLD
SOLD

222.000 €

222.000 €

222.000 €

222.000 €242.900 €

242.900 €

259.900 €

264.900 €

252.900 €

254.900 €

244.900 €

244.900 €

SOLD

262.900€

257.900 €

252.900 €

259.900 €

262.900 €SOLD

SOLD

295.000 €
SHOWHOUSE


